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Season Starts Mid May 

 

*Registration includes one game and one practice per week (U8-U21) 

*Fees include: Socks, shorts, jersey, team photo, and end of season soccer festival 

*Early Bird Registration until March 1st—after this date, fees listed in flyer increase by $25 

*When 4 children from the same family are registered, the 4th child is free (highest registra-

tion fee is waived) 

Refund Policy 
If a refund is requested prior to April 15th, a full refund (less a $10 administration fee) will be 

considered, subject to Board approval.  After April 15th, refunds will only be considered for 

medical reasons (and must be accompanied by a Doctor’s note) and will be subject to a $25 

administration fee.  Refunds for ANY other reason will not be considered after April 15th. 

 



Competitive games in Ayr, Burford, St. George, Paris, Norwich, Delhi AND 

NEW this season, WILMOT & WELLESLEY 2018 

Division Year of Birth Game Nights Fee/Child Soccer Fesitval

U4 & U5 2013, 2014 Tuesday $95 July 20 -22

U6 2012 Tuesday $105 July 20 -22

U8 2010, 2011 Monday $105 July 20 -22

Division Year of Birth Game Nights Fee/Child Soccer Fesitval

U10 Girls 2008, 2009 Thursday $140 August 10 -12

U10 Boys 2008, 2009 Wednesday $140 August 10 -12

U12 Girls 2006, 2007 Tuesday $140 August 17 - 19

U12 Boys 2006, 2007 Thursday $140 August 17 - 19

U14 Girls 2004, 2005 Monday $140 August 10 -12

U14 Boys 2004, 2005 Wednesday $140 August 10 -12

U17 Girls
2001, 2002, 

2003
Wednesday $160

NEW
built into league 

season

U17 Boys
2001, 2002, 

2003
Monday $160

NEW
built into league 

season

U21 Girls
1997, 1998, 

1999, 2000
Thursday $160

NEW
built into league 

season

U21 Boys
1997, 1998, 

1999, 2000
Thursday $160

NEW
built into league 

season

Please note that the Twin Rivers Soccer Festival (U10 to U14) dates are tenta-

tive and subject to change.  Children born in 2015 or later are not eligible to 

play during the 2018 season. 

Registration Susan DeSousa registrar@ayrsoccer.ca

Director of Coaches Jean Aoun coach@ayrsoccer.ca

Director of Referees Alisa Groot referee@ayrsoccer.ca

Sponsorship Andrea Dust ayranimalhospital@bellnet.ca

Club President Lisa Slater president@ayrsoccer.ca

Administrator Paula Ross admin@ayrsoccer.ca


